South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 09:40:00 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3172 Concurrent Resolution, By Altman, Littlejohn and Hinson
Summary: Federal judges, appointment criteria

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS AND THE PRESIDENT OF THE
UNITED STATES TO REMEMBER THAT FEDERAL JUDGES ARE NOT APPOINTED FOR LIFE, BUT PURSUANT TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION ARE APPOINTED DURING "GOOD BEHAVIOR".

12/04/02
12/04/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
03/05/03
03/06/03
03/06/03
03/11/03
03/11/03
03/18/03
03/18/03
06/04/03

House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-121

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-121
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-21

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Polled out of committee General SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-10

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-110

Page 1 of 1



