South Carolina Legislature

September 19, 2024, 02:47:49 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3172 Concurrent Resolution, By Altman, Littlejohn and Hinson

Summary: Federal judges, appointment criteria

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS AND THE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES TO REMEMBER THAT FEDERAL JUDGES ARE NOT APPOINTED FOR LIFE, BUT PURSUANT TO THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION ARE APPOINTED DURING "GOOD BEHAVIOR".

12/04/02	House	Prefiled
12/04/02	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/14/03	House	Introduced HJ-121
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-121
03/05/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-65
03/06/03	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-21
03/06/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/11/03	Senate	Introduced SJ-8
03/11/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8
03/18/03	Senate	Polled out of committee General SJ-10
03/18/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-10
06/04/03	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-110